Qualification — Individual trampoline, 1. sporta klase meitenes — Results

~

Place Surname Given name Repr Year

1. BASIHINA Jana ELITE Gymnastics 2017
School

2. RUDANE Marta RBJC Daugmale 2017

3. FEDORENKOVA Evelina ELITE Gymnastics 2017
School

Legend

Level

https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs...

S1S2S354S556S57S8S9S10L A

4
6

NNV

S W

> N AW

2
6

2
6
4 3
4

2

2
5 4

2
3

2

2

W W AN

2

NN

W A

NN AN

I

4
6

5

00
00

00
00

10
0

E D HD

17.5 9.80
158 2.9 9.60

17.3 9.80
164 24 9.00

16.5 9.80
151 0.9-09 8.80

Latvijas Jaunatnes meistarsacikstes un cempionats "5.Ceribu kauss" Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — 1. sporta klase meitenes — Qualification

ToF

11.000
9.820

9.015
8.605

11.220
10.110

P Total  Score

38.300 76.420
38.120

36.115 72.520
36.405

37520 71.530
34.010

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

1of1

25/11/2025, 18:37


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/stages/0
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/stages/0

Qualification — Individual trampoline, 1. sporta klase z&€ni — Results

~

Place Surname

Given name

1. OKHROMENKO Tigran

2. JUDINCEVS

3. SIMONENKO

4. ISAJENKOVS

5. TEST

6. LOPESS

Legend

Daniils

Bogdans

Timurs

Given name

Leonards

Repr

RBJC Daugmale
ELITE Gymnastics
School

RBJC Daugmale

RBJC Daugmale

RBJC Daugmale

Year

2017

2012

2015

2016

2016

Level

https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs...

S1S2S3545556S7S8S9S10L A

4

B EE S W
B L

A U
€]

4

6
4
6

v o

o

w1

v S b

o o N

~

o o N E B

w

o o » E >

4

[C IET, IRV SN N NN
vl O [N e ) E, ]

v

o

o

v o H~ n

o o o

o

o o o o o oo o

00
10

00
40

00
20

10
10

00

15.7
15.2

15.6
15.2

154
151

14.8
14.5

20.0

D

43

24

1.2

1.1

HD

9.60
9.40

9.70
9.40

9.70
9.60

9.80
9.80

ToF

11.655
10.810

11.440
10.685

9.245
8.675

8.950
9.200

Latvijas Jaunatnes meistarsacikstes un cempionats "5.Ceribu kauss" Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — 1. sporta klase zéni — Qualification

P Total

36.955
39.710

36.740
37.685

34.345
34.575

33.550
34.600

20.000

DNS

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

1of1

Score

76.665

74425

68.920

68.150

20.000

25/11/2025, 18:37


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/stages/1
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/stages/1

Qualification — Individual trampoline, 2. sporta klase z&€ni — Results https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs...

= Latvijas Jaunatnes meistarsacikstes un cempionats "5.Ceribu kauss" Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — 2. sporta klase zéni — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S2S3S4S5S6S7S8S9S10L A E D HD ToF P Total  Score

1. OKHRIMENKO Levs RBJC Daugmale 2016 46 6 6 66446¢6 00 14.6 9.60 11.520 35.720 75.000

6 6 6 644466 7 20 143 43 970 10980 39.280

Legend
E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

1of1 25/11/2025, 18:38


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/stages/3
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/stages/3

Qualification — Individual trampoline, 3. sporta klase meitenes — Results  https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs...

= Latvijas Jaunatnes meistarsacikstes un cempionats "5.Ceribu kauss" Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — 3. sporta klase meitenes — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S2 S3S4S5S6S7S8S9S10L A E D HD ToF P Total  Score
1. NETTE Madara RBJC Daugmale 2015 2344444346 00 162 9.40 11.035 36.635 78.600
6 444465445 00 154 62 940 10965 41.965
2. STREISTERMANE Sarlote ELITE Gymnastics 2015 4 0 16 0.90 1.135 3.635 42.065
School 4546656666 00 146 46 9.30 9.930 38.430
Legend

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

1of1 25/11/2025, 18:38


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/stages/4
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/stages/4

Qualification — Individual trampoline, 4. sporta klase z&€ni — Results https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs...

= Latvijas Jaunatnes meistarsacikstes un cempionats "5.Ceribu kauss" Event subtitle
b Individual trampoline — 4. sporta klase zéni — Qualification

Place Surname Given name  Repr Level S1 S2 S3 5S4 S5S6S7S8S9S10L A E D HD ToF P Total Score
1. ANDREJEVS Artjoms ELITE Gymnastics 0 DNS 0
School -
Legend

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

1of1 25/11/2025, 18:38


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/stages/14
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/stages/14

Qualification — Individual trampoline, 5. sporta klase meitenes — Results  https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs...

= Latvijas Jaunatnes meistarsacikstes un cempionats "5.Ceribu kauss" Event subtitle
Individual trampoline = 5. sporta klase meitenes — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S2S3S4S5S6S7S8S9S10L A E D HD ToF P Total  Score
1. SIRMBARDE Leona ELITE Gymnastics 2013 4 43 4 4 4 4444 00 161 9.70 13.560 39.360 85.400
School 6 46 4446467 00 149 86 9.20 13340 46.040
2. MISCENKOVA Karolina ELITE Gymnastics 2013 4544665456 00 151 9.50 12.720 37.320 50.725
School 6 6 6 0 42 24 280 4.005 13.405
Legend

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

1of1 25/11/2025, 18:38


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/stages/8
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/stages/8

Qualification — Individual trampoline, 6. sporta klase meitenes — Results  https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs...

= Latvijas Jaunatnes meistarsacikstes un cempionats "5.Ceribu kauss" Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — 6. sporta klase meitenes — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S2S3S4S5S6S7S8S9S10L A E D HD ToF P Total Score
1. TIMOFEICIKA Uljana RBJC Daugmale 2012 26 65 4 0o 77 4.70 6.460 18.860 63.525

5453445456 00 155 77 9.00 12465 44.665

Legend
E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

1of1 25/11/2025, 18:38


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/stages/10
https://sporttech.io/events/427188de-c3db-44a7-7bb9-ea5a9de71770/ovs/stages/10

