



Latvijas Jaunatnes meistaracīkstes un čempionāts "5.Cerību kauss" *Event subtitle*  
 Individual trampoline – 1. sporta klase meitenes – Qualification

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	Year	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	A	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
1.	BASIHINA	Jana	ELITE Gymnastics School	2017		4	3	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	4	0	0	17.5		9.80	11.000		38.300	76.420
						6	4	6	5	4	2	2	3	4	6	0	0	15.8	2.9	9.60	9.820		38.120	
2.	RUDANE	Marta	RBIC Daugmale	2017		3	3	2	2	2	2	2	2	4	5	0	0	17.3		9.80	9.015		36.115	72.520
						5	4	6	2	3	2	4	2	2	6	0	0	16.4	2.4	9.00	8.605		36.405	
3.	FEDORENKOVA	Evelina	ELITE Gymnastics School	2017		4	4	4	3	2	2	3	4	4	4	1	0	16.5		9.80	11.220		37.520	71.530
						4	4	4	2	3	2	3	3	4		0	15.1	0.9	-0.9	8.80	10.110		34.010	

Legend

**E** – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **ToF** – Time of flight **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result



Latvijas Jaunatnes meistersacīkstes un čempionāts "5.Cerību kauss" *Event subtitle*  
 Individual trampoline — 1. sporta klase zēni — Qualification

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	Year	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	A	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
1.	OKHROMENKO	Tigran	RBJC Daugmale	2017		3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	6	6	0	0	15.7		9.60	11.655		36.955	76.665
						4	4	6	5	4	3	4	5	6	6	1	0	15.2	4.3	9.40	10.810		39.710	
2.	JUDINCEVS	Daniils	ELITE Gymnastics School	2012		4	4	4	4	4	4	4	5	5	6	0	0	15.6		9.70	11.440		36.740	74.425
						4	4	6	4	4	4	4	4	4	6	4	0	15.2	2.4	9.40	10.685		37.685	
3.	SIMONENKO	Bogdans	RBJC Daugmale	2015		4	4	3	4	4	4	5	6	6	6	0	0	15.4		9.70	9.245		34.345	68.920
						4	4	5	5	4	4	4	6	5	6	2	0	15.1	1.2	9.60	8.675		34.575	
4.	ISAJENKOVS	Timurs	RBJC Daugmale	2016		5	5	6	4	4	4	5	6	6	6	1	0	14.8		9.80	8.950		33.550	68.150
						4	5	5	6	6	6	5	5	6	6	1	0	14.5	1.1	9.80	9.200		34.600	
5.	TEST	<i>Given name</i>				0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20.0					20.000	20.000
																							—	
6.	LOPESS	Leonards	RBJC Daugmale	2016													0						DNS	0
																							—	

## Legend

**E** – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **ToF** – Time of flight **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result



Latvijas Jaunatnes meistaracīkstes un čempionāts "5.Cerību kauss" *Event subtitle*  
 Individual trampoline — 2. sporta klase zēni — Qualification

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	Year	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	A	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
1.	OKHRIMENKO	Levs	RBIC Daugmale	2016		4	6	6	6	6	6	4	4	6	6	0	0	14.6		9.60	11.520		35.720	75.000
						6	6	6	6	4	4	4	6	6	7	2	0	14.3	4.3	9.70	10.980		39.280	

Legend

**E** – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **ToF** – Time of flight **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result



Latvijas Jaunatnes meistaracīkstes un čempionāts "5.Cerību kauss" *Event subtitle*  
 Individual trampoline – 3. sporta klase meitenes – Qualification

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	Year	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	A	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
1.	NETTE	Madara	RBJC Daugmale	2015		2	3	4	4	4	4	4	3	4	6	0	0	16.2		9.40	11.035		36.635	78.600
						6	4	4	4	4	6	5	4	4	5	0	0	15.4	6.2	9.40	10.965		41.965	
2.	STREISTERMANE	Šarlote	ELITE Gymnastics School	2015		4											0	1.6		0.90	1.135		3.635	42.065
						4	5	4	6	6	5	6	6	6	6	0	0	14.6	4.6	9.30	9.930		38.430	

Legend

**E** – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **ToF** – Time of flight **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result



Latvijas Jaunatnes meistarsacīkstes un čempionāts "5. Cerību kauss" *Event subtitle*  
 Individual trampoline — 4. sporta klase zēni — [Qualification](#)

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	A	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
1.	ANDREJEVS	Artjoms	ELITE Gymnastics School														0					DNS	0

Legend

**E** – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **ToF** – Time of flight **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result



Latvijas Jaunatnes meistaracīkstes un čempionāts "5.Cerību kauss" *Event subtitle*  
 Individual trampoline – 5. sporta klase meitenes – Qualification

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	Year	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	A	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
1.	SIRMBARDE	Leona	ELITE Gymnastics School	2013		4	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	0	0	16.1		9.70	13.560		39.360	85.400
						6	4	6	4	4	4	6	4	6	7	0	0	14.9	8.6	9.20	13.340		46.040	
2.	MIŠČENKOVA	Karolina	ELITE Gymnastics School	2013		4	5	4	4	6	6	5	4	5	6	0	0	15.1		9.50	12.720		37.320	50.725
						6	6	6								0		4.2	2.4	2.80	4.005		13.405	

Legend

**E** – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **ToF** – Time of flight **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result



Latvijas Jaunatnes meistaracīkstes un čempionāts "5.Cerību kauss" *Event subtitle*  
 Individual trampoline — 6. sporta klase meitenes — Qualification

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	Year	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	A	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
1.	TIMOFEIČIKA	Uljana	RBIC Daugmale	2012		2	6	6	5	4							0	7.7	4.70	6.460		18.860	63.525	
						5	4	5	3	4	4	5	4	5	6	0	0	15.5	7.7	9.00	12.465		44.665	

Legend

**E** – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **ToF** – Time of flight **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result